SAP Jacobs SoSel0
Thema
Vorbesprechung
BLOCKI1,Tag1

1 Einflihrung

2 Einfihrung II

3 Wahrnehmung

4 Wahrnehmung II
5 Gehirn & Bewusstsein
6 Gehirn & Bewusstsein II

BLOCK1, Tag 2
7 Aufmerksamkeit
8 Aufmerksamkeit II
9 Aufmerksamkeit III

10 Aufmerksamkeit IV
11 Gedachtnis
12 Gedachtnis II

BLOCK2Tag1
1 Gedachtnis III
2 Gedacthnis IV

Text ReferentInnen

Rolle
Rumpf
Patzeldt

Maulinda
Sellin

Koschitzki

Egle
Daher
Bartels

Dibow
Baronick
Kimmel

Aydin
Lillinger

Termin

Fr 07.05.
Fr 07.05.
Fr 07.05.

Fr 07.05.

Fr 07.05.
Fr 07.05.

Sa 08.05

Sa 08.05.
Sa 08.05..

Sa 08.05.
Sa 08.05.
Sa 08.05.

Fr 25.06.
Fr 25.06.

10-11
11-12
12-13

14-15
15-16
16-17

. 10-11
11-12
12-13

14-15
15-16
16-17

10-11
11-12



3 Lernen

4 Lernen II
5 Sprache
6 Sprache II

BLOCK?2, Tag 2
7 Emotion
8 Handlung
9

10
11
12

Dicks-Frentrop

Quade
Proske
Hintze

Fr 25.06.

Fr 25.06.
Fr 25.06.
Fr 25.06.

Sa 26.06.
Sa 26.06.
Sa 26.06.

Sa 26.06.
Sa 26.06.
Sa 26.06.

12-13

14-15
15-16
16-17

10-11
11-12
12-13

14-15
15-16
16-17



