	SAP Jacobs SoSe10			
	Thema	Text	ReferentInnen	Termin
	Vorbesprechung			
	B L O C K 1, Tag 1			
1	Einführung		Rolle	Fr 07.05. 10-11
2	Einführung II		Rumpf	Fr 07.05. 11-12
3	Wahrnehmung		Pätzeldt	Fr 07.05. 12-13
4	Wahrnehmung II		Maulinda	Fr 07.05. 14-15
5	Gehirn & Bewusstsein		Sellin	Fr 07.05. 15-16
6	Gehirn & Bewusstsein II		Koschitzki	Fr 07.05. 16-17
	BLOCK 1, Tag 2			
7	Aufmerksamkeit		Egle	Sa 08.05. 10-11
8	Aufmerksamkeit II		Daher	Sa 08.05. 11-12
9	Aufmerksamkeit III		Bartels	Sa 08.05 12-13
10	Aufmerksamkeit IV		Dibow	Sa 08.05. 14-15
11	Gedächtnis		Baronick	Sa 08.05. 15-16
12	Gedächtnis II		Kümmel	Sa 08.05. 16-17
	BLOCK2Tag1			
1	Gedächtnis III		Aydin	Fr 25.06. 10-11
2	Gedäcthnis IV		Lillinger	Fr 25.06. 11-12

3 Lernen	Dicks-Frentrop	Fr 25.06. 12-13
4 Lernen II	Quade	Fr 25.06. 14-15
5 Sprache	Proske	Fr 25.06. 15-16
6 Sprache II	Hintze	Fr 25.06. 16-17
B L O C K 2, Tag 2		
7 Emotion		Sa 26.06. 10-11
8 Handlung		Sa 26.06. 11-12
9		Sa 26.06. 12-13
10		Sa 26.06. 14-15
11		Sa 26.06. 15-16
12		Sa 26.06. 16-17